
w.24 Eileen Joyce (pianist)
2.30 Variety Bandbox
3. 0 Major Work: Concerto for
Orchestra in D Major (Bach,arr, Steinberg), kKoussevitzky
and Boston Symphony3.16 Famous Artist: Alexanderkipnis (bass)
3 "Venusberg’ Music from"Tannhauser" (Wagner), Leo-
pold Stokowski and the Phila-
delphia Orchestra3.47 Songs by Richard Strauss4. 0 Band of Scots Guards (BBC
programme)
4.30 jo Stage: "Scent ofMignonette"’6. 0 Records at Random
6.16 The Memory Lingers On6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.20 Presbyterian Service: First
Chureh (Rev. W. 8S. Brettell,A.)
7.30 Gleanings from Far and
ide
8.15 ‘‘Meet the Bruntons"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Newsreel
9.20 Decca Salon Orchestra,
"Syncopation," ‘Marche Minia-
ture Viennoise"’ (kreisler)
9.26 "Blind Man’s House"
8.38 Meditation
10. 0 close down

[BZio_BuNeO,|
9. O am. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
9.30 Kadio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
419. 0 Morning Melodies
10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
11. 0 A World of Music12.0 Close down

Sunday. January 27
A: POaap
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Junior Request session9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Ssong12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Radio Matinee
Music of the People3. O Impudent Impostors4.0 Palace of Varieties
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal.
bot)
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
F Radio Theatre
8. 0 Reserved
8.30 Musical Programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Reserved
9.45 New York Radio Theatre
Guild
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
. 6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8.16 A Religion for Monday
Morning8.55 The Children’s Choir
9.15 Sports session

9.30 Piano Time
10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
41. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.12 Comedy Cameo11.30 R.S.A. session
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News1.25 Top Tunes2.0 Afternoon Concert pro-gramme
4.15 Masterwork
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.25 Tea Time Music |Talk on Social Justice
Palace of Varieties (BBC)impudent Impostors
Sunday Night Talk
Orchestral Cameo
Radio Guild-One = Act
The Spirit of the VikingsInterlude
Restful Melodies
London News
Variety
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
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11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 The Palace of Varieties2.0 Men of timagination and
the Magic of Words (Ken)
2.15 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Hollywood Open House
4. 0 The New York Radio Guild
Plav
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.30 ‘Kiwi’ Football Commentary
6.45 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ7.0 Off Parade, at Radio’sRound Table
7.45 A Studio Presentation
8. 0 Impudent Impostors
8.45 Sunday Night Talk8.0 A Studio Presentation
8.15 BBC Production: Radar
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB et amr
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 Palace of Varieties
11. 0. Sports Digest
11.15 A Spot of Humour11.30 For the Older Generation
12. 0 You Asked for it

1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 Tommy Handley programme
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7.16 Impudent Impostors
8. 0 Hollywood Open House
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
10. 0 Office of War Information
Programme
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m,

8. 0 am. Selected Recordings
8.45 London News
8. 0 Piano Pastimes
10. 0 Musical Alphabet
10.30 Notable Trials
10.45 With a Smile and a Song11.15 Let’s Have a Laugh
11.30 Tunes of the Times
5. 0 p.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Palace of Varieties
6. 0 Preview of the

Bob DyerShow
7. 0 Tommy Handley’s BBC pro-duction, Itma
7.30 Show of Shows
8. 0 Impudent impostors8.45 Sunday Night Talk
5. 0 Big Ben9.15 New York Radio Guild
9.45 Organ Reverie
10. 0 Close down

ALL MAKES 0F RADiOSPROMPT;5SERVICED WORK BYEFFIcEnT
EXPERT TEcHNICIANS

9eggssIf yourradioisnot the instrumentit used to be~justringBegg'SaOurRadioRepairServiceDepartment is staffedby expert tech- RADIOnicians and is stocked with a
completerange of spareparts tohandleanymakeof radio. Latest
testing equipment for locatingfaults_ All work guaranteed un- REPAIRconditionally. Estimates free.Radios collected and delivered:
Remember!Begg'SforacompleteandefficientRadioRepairService.

SERVICE
9Beggs Auckland Wellington ChristchurchDunedin Hamilton Palmerston Nch.ThEMUSICAL&ELECTRICALCENTRE Nelson Timaru Oamaru Invercargill
CHARLES BEGG & COMPANY LIMITED _Branches throughout Nz: RRZ
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oE DXAmateursandallotherRadioEnthusiastshavefoundRAHOB theNZ:RadioHobbies
Clubeaofgreatbenefitto them in theircon-structionsandexperiments: Founded in1930bytheElectricLampHouseLtd;,theClub'sobject istofosterRadioasahobby. Outstandingbenefitscomembersare

U 12 freecopiesoftheClub'$monthlyjournal; 66TheNZ Radiogram"which contains circuits, instructional and constructional articles;hintsandkinks,etc:2 Free copy of the 1945/46 Lamphouse Annual. Contents include
completelistofshortwaveand broadcast stationsand best times tolistenfor them: Articles on how tobuild radiosets, valve charts,MorseCode,aerials,amplifiers,etc:

3. Clubactivitiesinclude;competit-ions,photographicrecords,tech-nicalservice,DXRadioAdviser;
Pen-friendsand theformationofatechnicallibrary-
Become a RAHOB to-day ! EL.2.12
NZ:RadioHobbiesClub,
MIMannersSt,Wellington;Cl:RAHOB IwanttojoinyourClub,andenclose&6/-postalnote for & year'$ subscription:
NAMEA

ADDRESS
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